	06-17-	2002		
FORM PTO-1594 R (Rev. 6-93)			ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honor ble Commissioner 66 Parents in	10212	3994	iginal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)37	M m. In	2. Name and addr	ess of receiving party(ies):	
Congress Financial Corporation (Weste 225 South Lake Avenue) Sait a 1000	rn)	Internal Address:_	gor Golf Company	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association		<del></del>	601 South Slappey Blvd.	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership☐ Corporation-State Delaware☐ Other ☐ Bank☐ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No		City: Albany State: GA ZIP 31708  □ Individual(s) citizenship □ Association □ General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership Corporation-State		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademarks  Execution Date: May 30, 2002		☐ Other		
4. Application number(s) or registration num A. Trademark Application N		B. Trade	mark Registration No.(s)	
See attached.	See attached.		See attached.	
Ad	ditional numbers a	 ttached? □ Yes	⊠ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed:	1 correspondence	6. Total number	of applications and registration involved: 50	
Name: Cooley Godward LLP		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$1,265.00		
Internal Address: Attn: Ankey To		☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: One Maritime Plaza, 20th Floor		8. Deposit account number: 03-3115  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
City: San Francisco State: C	<u>A</u> ZIP <u>94111</u>			
14/2002 DBYRNE 00000214 75467555	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
C:481 40.00 DP C:9482 tatement and signature. 1225,00 DP  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fi	pregoing information	on is true and corre	ct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
original document.				
			June 10, 2002	
Ankey/To			Date	
Total number of pa	ages including cover	r sheet, attachments	, and document: <u>6</u>	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

758229 v1/SF G91X01!.DOC

# EXHIBIT A TO RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

## ITEM 4.B. (CONTINUED)

APPLICATION NO.	REGISTRATION NO.	MARK	FILING DATE	ISSUE DATE
75/467,555		DW	4/14/98	1900 Feb. 1900 Sept. 1
75/417,658		FORGED PMB	1/14/98	
75/343,127		MACGREGOR GOLF	8/19/97	
75/490,448		RESPONSE	5/26/98	
75/417,711		SUPER KID	1/14/98	
75/542,454		TOURNEY	8/25/98	
74/473,478	1,869,776	BATTLESTICKS	12/21/93	12/27/94
74/165,656	1,713,883	CG 1800	5/13/91	9/8/92
72/115,357	725,603	DX	3/10/61	12/26/61
72/282,355	879,423	DX	10/12/67	10/28/69
73/261,433	1,173,453	EYE-O-MATIC	5/9/80	10/13/81
73/189,487	1,227,644	FINESSE	10/16/78	2/15/83
74/357,287	1,803,328	HARDHEAD	2/8/93	11/9/93
74/436,175	2,124,600	HEADLAND	9/14/93	12/30/97
73/267,950	1,183,098	HERITAGE	6/26/80	12/22/81
72/283,619	858,549	IRON MASTER	10/30/67	10/15/68
73/785,597	1,562,331	LION & UNICORN DESIGN	3/9/89	10/24/89
75/034,300	2,065,917	LION & UNICORN DESIGN	12/4/95	5/27/97
73/104,630	1,117,696	М	10/28/76	5/8/79
71/130,520	137,977	"MACGREGOR"	4/2/20	12/14/20
71/634,945	576,102	MACGREGOR	9/6/52	6/16/53
72/359,586	930,423	MACGREGOR	5/13/70	3/7/72
74/427,939	2,036,320	MACGREGOR	8/23/93	2/11/97
74/124,369	1,747,843	MACGREGOR REVERSE DRAFT RD	12/17/90	1/19/93
74/338,725	1,786,886	MAD MAC	12/10/92	8/10/93
71/407,870	361,678	MASTER	6/24/38	10/25/38

758229 v1/SF G91X01!.DOC

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002523 FRAME: 0171

APPLICATION	REGISTRATION	MARK	FILING	ISSUE DATE
i s No; · . v.	No.		DATE	
73/420,702	1,282,167	MAXIMA	4/8/83	6/19/84
74/383,171	1,813,878	MCX	4/21/93	12/28/93
73/182,405	1,127,578	МТ	8/17/78	12/11/79
74/099,277	1,686,548	MT	9/21/90	5/12/92
72/464,346	989,537	MUIRFIELD	7/30/73	7/30/74
73/492,156	1,339,309	MUIRFIELD	8/10/84	6/4/85
73/324,567	1,202,167	MX	8/21/81	7/20/82
74/589,741	1,935,275	ORIGINAL 1897	10/24/94	11/14/95
73/815,379	1,615,011	POWER PLUS	7/28/89	9/25/90
75/343,534	2,162,245	RELIANCE	8/19/97	6/2/98
73/145,796	1,099,687	RESPONSE	10/25/97	8/15/78
73/602,144	1,421,274	ZT	6/2/86	12/16/86
73/668,544	1,476,085	RPM	6/25/87	2/9/88
73/418,901	1,280,817	SYNCRO PHASE	3/28/83	6/5/84
75/017,349	1,998,446	SYSTEM FIVE-1-FIVE	11/9/95	9/3/96
71/407,873	361,869	THE GREATEST NAME IN GOLF	6/24/38	11/1/38
74/650,659	2,120,727	TITAN	3/23/95	12/16/97
73/259,531	1,233,739	TOUR FORGED	4/25/80	4/5/83
71/411,002	365,046	TOURNEY	9/26/38	2/21/39
73/771,570	1,573,570	VELOCITIZED FREQUENCY MATCHED	12/27/88	12/26/89
72/268,148	865,675	VIP	4/3/67	3/4/69
73/171,349	1,113,249	VIP	5/22/78	2/13/79
75/026,999	2,070,753	VIP	12/4/95	6/10/97
73/793,463	1,569,956	XTRA	4/17/89	12/5/89

758229 v1/SF G91X01!.DOC

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002523 FRAME: 0172

#### NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS is made as of May 30, 2002 by CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION (WESTERN) ("Lender") for the benefit of MACGREGOR GOLF COMPANY, a Delaware corporation ("Company").

WHEREAS, Company granted to Lender a security interest in and lien upon and a conditional assignment of the trademarks and trademark applications described on Exhibit A attached hereto (collectively referred to herein as the "Trademarks") under a Trademark Security Agreement dated as of March 19, 1999 (the "Security Agreement") and recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on March 30, 1999 at Reel Number 1869 and Frame Number 0072, and

WHEREAS, Lender does hereby certify that it has relinquished, released and discharged its security interest in and lien upon and reassigned to the Company the Trademarks, without representation, warranty or recourse of any kind, nature or description.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Lender has caused this Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademarks to be duly executed.

CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION (WESTERN)

By: CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORATION

(SOUTHWEST), as Agent

Address: 225 South Lake Avenue, Suite 1000

Pasadena, CA 91101

### **EXHIBIT A TO NOTICE OF RELEASE**

#### Trademarks

APPLICATION NO.	REGISTRATION No.	Mark	FILING DATE	Issue Date
75/467,555		DW	4/14/98	
75/417,658		FORGED PMB	1/14/98	
75/343,127		MACGREGOR GOLF	8/19/97	
75/490,448		RESPONSE	5/26/98	
75/417,711		SUPER KID	1/14/98	
75/542,454		TOURNEY	8/25/98	7.514
74/473,478	1,869,776	BATTLESTICKS	12/21/93	12/27/94
74/165,656	1,713,883	CG 1800	5/13/91	9/8/92
72/115,357	725,603	DX	3/10/61	12/26/61
72/282,355	879,423	DX	10/12/67	10/28/69
73/261,433	1,173,453	EYE-O-MATIC	5/9/80	10/13/81
73/189,487	1,227,644	FINESSE	10/16/78	2/15/83
74/357,287	1,803,328	HARDHEAD	2/8/93	11/9/93
74/436,175	2,124,600	HEADLAND	9/14/93	12/30/97
73/267,950	1,183,098	HERITAGE	6/26/80	12/22/81
72/283,619	858,549	IRON MASTER	10/30/67	10/15/68
73/785,597	1,562,331	LION & UNICORN DESIGN	3/9/89	10/24/89
75/034,300	2,065,917	LION & UNICORN DESIGN	12/4/95	5/27/97
73/104,630	1,117,696	М	10/28/76	5/8/79
71/130,520	137,977	"MACGREGOR"	4/2/20	12/14/20
71/634,945	576,102	MACGREGOR	9/6/52	6/16/53
72/359,586	930,423	MACGREGOR	5/13/70	3/7/72
74/427,939	2,036,320	MACGREGOR	8/23/93	2/11/97
74/124,369	1,747,843	MACGREGOR REVERSE DRAFT RD	12/17/90	1/19/93
74/338,725	1,786,886	MAD MAC	12/10/92	8/10/93
71/407,870	361,678	MASTER	6/24/38	10/25/38
73/420,702	1,282,167	MAXIMA	4/8/83	6/19/84

Notice of Release of Security Interest in Trademarks

**RECORDED: 06/10/2002** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002523 FRAME: 0174